
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/26/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,961,311

2nd Payment 2,039,763

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,121,354

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,206,208

5th Payment 2,294,456

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 2,386,235

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 2,481,684

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 2,580,951

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,502,284 $46,963,845 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 2,684,189

5 10/20/12 Sat $30,308,588 $62,252,651 $80,000,000 $51,380,860.63 1.557 8.3% 31.7% 10th Payment 2,791,557

6 10/24/12 Wed $29,295,472 $75,925,418 $90,000,000 $57,803,468.21 1.557 8.0% 37.1% 11th Payment 2,903,219

7 10/27/12 Sat $35,500,449 $91,424,871 $100,000,000 $64,977,257.96 1.539 9.6% 43.2% 12th Payment 3,019,348

8 10/31/12 Wed $35,154,566 $107,642,510 $110,000,000 $71,500,000.00 1.539 9.5% 48.6% 13th Payment 3,140,122

9 11/03/12 Sat $39,050,494 $125,657,434 $0.00 1.539 10.5% 54.0% 14th Payment 3,265,727

10 11/07/12 Wed $41,457,780 $144,782,896 $0.00 1.539 11.2% 59.2% 15th Payment 3,396,356

11 11/10/12 Sat $49,203,622 $167,481,700 $0.00 1.539 13.1% 64.5% 16th Payment 3,532,210

12 11/14/12 Wed $59,475,331 $194,919,088 $0.00 1.539 15.6% 70.1% 17th Payment 3,673,499

13 11/17/12 Sat $68,885,071 $226,697,413 $0.00 1.539 17.8% 75.4% 18th Payment 3,820,438

14 11/21/12 Wed $77,317,931 $262,366,018 $0.00 1.539 19.8% 80.3% 19th Payment 3,973,256

15 11/24/12 Sat $96,439,100 $306,855,673 $0.00 1.539 24.1% 85.0% 20th Payment 4,132,186

16 11/28/12 Wed $115,976,896 $360,358,580 $0.00 1.539 28.2% 89.2% 21st Payment 4,297,474

17 12/01/12 Sat $134,050,349 $422,199,202 $0.00 1.539 31.8% 92.7% 22nd Payment 4,469,373

18 12/05/12 Wed $165,267,077 $498,440,844 $0.00 1.539 37.6% 95.4% 23rd Payment 4,648,148

19 12/08/12 Sat $194,373,006 $588,109,745 $0.00 1.539 42.6% 97.4% 24th Payment 4,834,073

20 12/12/12 Wed $247,900,616 $702,472,208 $0.00 1.539 50.7% 98.7% 25th Payment 5,027,436

21 12/15/12 Sat $301,278,160 $841,459,004 $0.00 1.539 57.7% 99.5% 26th Payment 5,228,534

22 12/19/12 Wed $396,640,985 $1,024,438,945 $0.00 1.539 67.8% 99.8% 27th Payment 5,437,675

28th Payment 5,655,182

29th Payment 5,881,390

30th Payment 6,116,645

Total 110,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/26/2012


